Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Open zitting (29-6-2022)
Datum: woensdag 29 juni 2022

Lijn A
Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen

Joop Smeets & Cyriel Schmeits
René Jacobs & Lucianne Straus
llse Bayens & Nicole Vroon
Nel Frijns & Ineke Wiersma

John Hermans & Miel Franssen
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Jeanne Simons & Marlies Weijsen
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1 Gerard van de Berg & Annemie Ottenheijm

Bridge-It 5.8.46.2 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub La Meuse (21743)

Bridge-it

MP
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%
61,46
57,50
52,50
51,25
50,00
45,00
30,00

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
20
20
20
20
20
20

woensdag 29 juni 2022 22:30
Pagina 1 van 1



